
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199701300000
31121

01/30/1997
12:55:52

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES TRAWICK,
JACK S

199308200002
49461

199702240000
57681

02/24/1997
01:27:24

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES VINES, DAVID
R

199703100000
74111

03/10/1997
02:03:22

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GRAY,
DOUGLAS G

199311300003
79961

199705270001
63451

05/27/1997
02:16:17

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199311300003
79771

199705270001
63481

05/27/1997
02:16:21

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199309210002
91011

199705270001
63471

05/27/1997
02:16:20

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199312090003
93821

199705270001
63521

05/27/1997
02:16:25

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN
SERVICE INC

199312010003
82711

199705270001
63511

05/27/1997
02:16:24

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199705270001
63561

05/27/1997
02:16:29

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199312080003
90961

199705270001
63601

05/27/1997
02:16:33

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199304230001
13811

199705270001
63571

05/27/1997
02:16:30

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199311290003
77461

199705270001
63581

05/27/1997
02:16:31

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199309010002
64481

199705270001
63661

05/27/1997
02:16:39

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199309170002
85991

199705270001
63671

05/27/1997
02:16:40

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199312150004
02991

199705270001
63711

05/27/1997
02:16:44

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199312060003
87971



199705270001
63701

05/27/1997
02:16:43

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199312200004
06871

199705270001
63681

05/27/1997
02:16:41

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199312010003
81071

199705270001
63751

05/27/1997
02:16:48

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN
SERVICE INC

199509220002
65101

199705270001
63721

05/27/1997
02:16:45

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199312290004
17171

199705270001
63741

05/27/1997
02:16:47

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199506070001
48431

199705270001
63781

05/27/1997
02:16:51

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199512280003
70031

199708250002
71201

08/25/1997
12:45:06

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199702280000
62731

199708250002
71191

08/25/1997
12:45:05

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199701150000
14641

199708250002
71211

08/25/1997
12:45:07

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199704020001
00591

199701300000
31131

01/30/1997
12:55:54

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES AARON,
EVERETTE L

199311300003
78651

199702100000
43751

02/10/1997
12:28:03

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BANKS, SAM K 199309130002
80011

199702210000
55901

02/21/1997
11:12:22

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199612020003
95811

199704030001
02791

04/03/1997
12:39:34

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES KIZZIRE,
MARK D

199409290002
96611

199705270001
63461

05/27/1997
02:16:19

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN
SERVICE INC

199308310002
64131

199705270001
63491

05/27/1997
02:16:22

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199312290004
16661


