Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,0	0; Date Re	ecorded=	1997; Nan	ne= WASI	ITENAW	MORTGAG	E CO;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701300000 31121	01/30/1997 12:55:52	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAWICK, JACK S					199308200002 49461	
199702240000 57681	02/24/1997 01:27:24	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	VINES, DAVID R						
199703100000 74111	03/10/1997 02:03:22	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, DOUGLAS G					199311300003 79961	
199705270001 63451	05/27/1997 02:16:17	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199311300003 79771	
199705270001 63481	05/27/1997 02:16:21	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199309210002 91011	
199705270001 63471	05/27/1997 02:16:20	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199312090003 93821	
199705270001 63521	05/27/1997 02:16:25	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERVICE INC					199312010003 82711	
199705270001 63511	05/27/1997 02:16:24	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC						
199705270001 63561	05/27/1997 02:16:29	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199312080003 90961	
199705270001 63601	05/27/1997 02:16:33	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199304230001 13811	
199705270001 63571	05/27/1997 02:16:30	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199311290003 77461	
199705270001 33581	05/27/1997 02:16:31	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199309010002 64481	
199705270001 33661	05/27/1997 02:16:39	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199309170002 85991	
199705270001 63671	05/27/1997 02:16:40	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199312150004 02991	
199705270001 63711	05/27/1997 02:16:44	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199312060003 87971	

199705270001 63701	05/27/1997 02:16:43	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC			199312200004 06871	
199705270001 63681	05/27/1997 02:16:41	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC			199312010003 81071	
199705270001 63751	05/27/1997 02:16:48	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERVICE INC			199509220002 65101	
199705270001 63721	05/27/1997 02:16:45	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC			199312290004 17171	
199705270001 63741	05/27/1997 02:16:47	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC			199506070001 48431	
199705270001 63781	05/27/1997 02:16:51	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC			199512280003 70031	
199708250002 71201	08/25/1997 12:45:06	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199702280000 62731	
199708250002 71191	08/25/1997 12:45:05	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199701150000 14641	
199708250002 71211	08/25/1997 12:45:07	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199704020001 00591	
199701300000 31131	01/30/1997 12:55:54	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	AARON, EVERETTE L			199311300003 78651	
199702100000 43751	02/10/1997 12:28:03	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BANKS, SAM K			199309130002 80011	
199702210000 55901	02/21/1997 11:12:22	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199612020003 95811	
199704030001 02791	04/03/1997 12:39:34	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	KIZZIRE, MARK D			199409290002 96611	
199705270001 63461	05/27/1997 02:16:19	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERVICE INC			199308310002 64131	
199705270001 63491	05/27/1997 02:16:22	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC			199312290004 16661	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									